10
11
12

Lag C
20
21
22
23

Lag D
30
31
32
33

Lag E
40
41
42
43
44

Evelina Johansson

Josefine Gustavsson

John Nilsson

Oskar Adamsson

Lisa Soderqvist
Juniorer

Match 1

Erik Bleckur

Jack Ernstson

Amanda Norrman

Elin Johansson

Match 1

Robin Akerstrand
Anton Hvitt
Albin Ahlman
Felica Haggberg

Match 1

Jesper Nilsson
Marcus Albrektsson
Emelie Stromberg
Erika Pettersson

Dennis Ekstrom Larsen

SMK MOTALA BILS JUNIORLAGER 2012-05-04-2012-04-06

Fagre MK

SMK Valdemarsvik
SMK Valdemarsvik
MK Ramunder
Skara MK

SMK Arboga
MK Ratten
Fjugesta MS
Atvidabergs MK

Osterniarkes RMC
Frykdalens MC
SMK Valdemarsvik
SMK Motala Bil

Laxa MK

SMK Motala Bil
Laxa MK

MK Ran Askersund
Osternirkes RMC

Debutant Juniorer Kval

Saab
Volvo 745
Volvo
Volvo
Saab

Opel Corsa

Ford Escort MK I
Skoda

Volvo 245

Saab John Ekstroms Bygg AB
Saab

Volvo 245

Volvo 850 Festivalen 2012

Saab

Volvo Festivalen 2012

Volvo 240 Orrefors Bilverkstad
Volvo 240

Volvo Ama Ekstroms Bygg AB Orebro

Poang

2 6 Br 8
6 5 5 Br | Br 16
5 Br 6 6 17
3 Br 6 6 5 25
4 Br Br 4 4 12
6 6 6 6 6 30
4 Br 3 5 12
3 3 5 Br 11
2 3 4 4 1 14

67
5 5 6 6 5 27
4 5 5 6 20
4 2 Sv 4 10
1 1 2 3 3 10

67
3 4 4 4 15
6 5 5 16
2 Br Br 3 5
Br 2 1 2 5
2 3 3 8

49




Lag F
50
51
52
53

Lag G
60
61
62
63

Lag H
70
71
72
73

Match 2
Linus Olsson
Daniel Rang
Philip Djarv
Jonathan Ehn

Match 2

Jonas Hellstrém
Tom Hellstrém
Evelina Erlandsson
Amanda Karlsson

Match 2

Alexander Hallqvist
Amanda Kvarnstrom
Patric Bjorling
Sanna Wohlmarsson

MK Ran Askersund
Vara MK

Ydre MK
Munkfors MC

Strangnas AMS
SMK Nykoping
Kalmar MK
Vimmerby MS

Vansbro MK

MK Ran Askersund
Katrineholms MK
Emadalens MK

Saab
Saab
Volvo 240 Team Rallysaft
Saab

Opel VectriTeam Smedack AB
Volvo 740

Saab Team Asa-Nisses Vebotrim
Volvo

Opel Ahls Bildelar AB

Saab

Saab Team Asa-Nisses Vebotrim

5 5 Br 6 16
4 6 6 6 28
6 5 3 5 24
4 4 4 5 17
85
6 6 6 4 22
3 2 5 4 18
2 3 4 5 19
1 Br Sv 1
60
5 Br 5
1 Br 1
4 4 2 Br 10
3 3 6

22




Lag |
80
81
82
83
84

Lag)
20
91
92
93

Lag K
100
101
102
103
104

Match 3

Oscar Sunqvist
Rasmus Fogelberg
Robin Frosthed
Edvin Johansson
Rasmus Nilsson

Match 3

Philip Gehrman
Anton Hietala
Patrik Johansson
Robin Norling

Match 3

Johan Larsson
Linus Granlund
Anders GOransson
Linus Kasa

Moa Malmgren

Munkfors MC
Stockholms BK
Vimmerby MS

MK Ran Askersund
Laxa MK

MK Kopparberg
Finspangs MS
Vetlanda RRC
SMK Nykoping

Ostmarks MFF
Vara MK
Ostgota BF

MK Gutarna Gotland

Finspangs MS

Opel Corsa Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB 4 5 4 21
Volvo 740 4 6 10
Volvo 740 Team Racepage www.racepage.olf 2 6 1 16
Volvo 240 4 4 11
Saab 5 2 12
70

Saab Ledin Motorsport 1 Br Br 20
3 1 4

Saab 3 6 2 15
Saab 4 3 10
49

Opel Ascona B 6 6 6 30
Saab 5 3 5 17
Volvo 1 1
Saab 2 5 3 16
Saab Viking Industrimalning AB Br | Sv 0

64




LagL
110
111
112
113

Lag M
120
121
122
123

Lag N
130
131
132
133
134

Match 4

Alexander Eld
Jesper Nilsson
Fanny Bleckur
Hampus Bergendahl

Match 4

Simon Andersson
Sebastian Johansen
Simone Rydin
Daniel Stromfors

Match 4

My Adolfsson
Rasmus Broberg
Marcus Bengtsson
Emil Pettersson
Emma Hellstrom

Saffle MC
Finspangs MS
SMK Arboga
Vadstena RRC

Finspangs MS
SMK Arboga
MK Ramunder
Ostgota BSF

SMK Nykoping
Vara MK
Karlstad Bil MC
Finspangs MS
SMK Nykoping

Opel Vectr Team Drive 4 Fun
Saab

Saab

Honda

Volvo 240
Volvo 740
Opel Astra
Saab

Saab www.rallyimport.se

Saab
Volvo 740
Volvo 145
Jetta

5 3 5 5 20
Br 6 6 6 18
1 2 3 3 9
3 5 4 4 16

63
6 6 6 4 27
2 3 2 2 9
4 5 4 5 22
5 4 3 Br 12

70
2 4 2 8
3 6 5 6 20
1 2 3 1 7
4 Br Br Br 7
Br Br 0

42




